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
FAIRGROUND STORAGE
units, 10’x20’, $135/mo.; 
10’x34’, $185/mo.; 10’x40’, 
$210/mo. Call Premier 
Property Management for 
details, 360-546-1554.  
 May11 #7855 tfcP

HUGE DISCOUNTS AVAIL- 
ABLE. First Place Apartments. 
Spacious 1 & 2 bedrooms, 
and loft apts, prices starting at 
$695. Luxury features include: 
washer/dryer hookups, self-
cleaning ovens, vaulted ceil-
ings in select homes, wood 
burning fireplaces in select 
homes, free mini-storage with 
apts., assigned parking area, 
small pets welcome, garages 
and additional mini-storage 
available. Call Dave for spe-
cials. 408 SW Eaton Blvd., 
Battle Ground, 687-7042.

Nov4 #223 tfcF

$100 OFF FIRST MONTH’S 
RENT*. Spacious 1 & 2 
bedrooms in small, quiet 
Battle Ground community. 
117 NE Clark Ave., profes-
sionally managed by C&R 
Real Estate Company. Equal 
housing. *Restrictions apply.   
Call 687-7719.  Mar9 tfcC

55+, 6-PLEX, $425/mo., 1 
bedroom with kitchen, living 
room, 1 level on acreage 
in Amboy. Water, garbage, 
sewer paid. Satellite service 
included, laundry service 
available, no pets, 910-7100 
or 254-4728.  

Sept14 #8080 tfnN

MID TOWN TERRACE: 2 
bedroom apartments avail-
able. Water, sewer, garbage 
paid. Super location in Battle 
Ground, no pets allowed, 
$585/mo., 360-666-7513.  

Jul20 #6759 tfcJ

$600, 1 BEDROOM, gate-
way to DC. 1 bedroom condo 
available. 1 bedroom, reno-
vated condo, available for 
rent Sept. 2011 for $600/
monthly, all inclusive *fur-
nished, *hardwood flooring, 
*central AC, *washer/dryer 
in unit, *ceramic tile bath-
room, *stainless steel appli-
ances, *granite countertops, 
*reserved parking space, 
*secured entry, *only minutes 
to downtown Washington 
DC, *no application fee, *1 
mo. security deposit and first 
month’s rent moves you in, 
*no pets accepted. Contact 
trappedtail@yahoo.com for 
more info. Address (Benning 
Rd. Southeast, Washington 
DC 20019) and photos.  

Sept14 4D

MAGNOLIA SQUARE 
SE-NIOR apts., 2 bedroom 
apt. available for seniors 62 
and older or disabled. Contact 
mgr. at 360-666-8033.  

Sept14 #9027 tfcM

3 BEDROOM, 2 bath, large 
family room and living room, 
plus upstairs bonus room, 
woodstove, 2-car carport 
and workshop, walking dis-
tance to Battle Ground High 
School, $950/mo., 360-606-
4365. Sept21 3C

DOLLAR’S CORNER:
Up-dated 2 bedroom home, 
utility room, garage, carport, 
fenced yard, includes gar-
bage/recycling, $825/mo., 
360-253-2499. Sept28 4S

NICE 2 BEDROOM,  1 bath 
with garage in Battle Ground, 
$715/mo., 798-0544.  
 Sept28 #9461 3N

BATTLE GROUND: 513 
SE 11th St., 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, available now, brand 
new carpet and paint! 2-car 
garage, fenced backyard with 
covered patio. Refrig., DW, 
$1100/mo. and $900 depos-
it/set-up. Nancy at Mid Co. 
Management, 360-521-8266.  
 Sept28  #nmchan tfnM

QUIET, AGE 55+ community, 
Battle Ground. 1 bedroom, 
1 bath, breakfast bar, free 
laundry on site, backyard 
patio, water/sewer/garbage 
and yard care provided, 
$550/mo. 218 SE Clark Ave. 
#6, Battle Ground. Properties 
West, 360-574-6143 or www.
propertieswest1.com  

Sept28 #7408 tfcP

COUNTRY COMFORT: 3 
bedroom, 2 bath with mas-
ter suite, fireplace, garage, 
fenced yard, 1750 sq. ft., 
storage, no pets, $1235/mo., 
Glenwood schools, 360-883-
6389. Sept28 #7644 3S

301 - FOR RENT- CONDO/TOWN HOME 

LA CENTER TOWN-
HOUSE: 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 
bath, family room, AC, fire-
place, appliances, garage, 
patio, $1100/mo., 360-263-
5967; 360-513-5549. 

Sept28 #6556 tfnD

 302 - FOR RENT - APT.
WILLOWS EDGE, large 2 & 3 
bedroom plexes in charming, 
quiet community, attached 
garage and garbage paid. 
808 SE 4th St., 892-4000. 
www.TMGnor thwest.com

Dec22 #73C tfcM

ROOMS FOR RENT: 
Downtown Woodland, $420/
person plus tax, per month, 
$150/week, 772-3518 or 
360-225-7339.  
 May19 #247c tfcM

RIDGEFIELD: Quiet, coun- 
try setting, 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, close to schools and 
downtown. Washer/dryer 
hookups, water, sewer, gar-
bage paid, small pets OK, 
$695/mo., plus deposit. 942 
Simons St., 574-0210.  
 Jan12 #258c tfcS

300 - FOR RENT
STOP THROWING $$ AWAY! 
Why rent when you can own! 
BankOwnedStarterHomes.net

Sept7 #7275 tfcT

505 N 22ND CT., Ridgefield: 
4 bedroom, 2 bath home 
with range, refrig., dishwash-
er, microwave, tile counter 
tops, laundry hookups, dou-
ble car garage, fenced yard, 
sprinkler system and lawn 
service included, $1275/
mo. with $995/deposit. Mid 
Co. Management, 360-687-
5848. www.mcmrentals.com  

May25 #PE2 tfcM

3 BEDROOM, 2.5 bath home 
for rent in Amboy. 2700 sq. ft., 
$1500/mo., $1195/deposit. 
Professional kitchen, media/
bonus room, wood floors, 
master on main, almost new! 
privacy and great outdoor 
living. Mid Co. Management, 
360-521-8266.  
 Aug31 #obr tfcM

SECLUDED 3 BEDROOM, 
2 bath, 1 level home on 2.5 
acres, 2300 sq. ft., stove, 
refrig., D/W, microwave, 
open  concept with fam-
ily room and extra deep 
garage, $1575/mo., $1025/
deposit/set-up. 3502 NE 
364th St., La Center. Mid 
County Management, 360-
606-7373.  
 Sept21 #dav tfcM

3 BEDROOM house, 1 1/2 
bath, no dogs, Amboy area. 
Call 247-5506. 
 Sept21 #9968 3N

332 - RENT/STORAGE

The Cure
For The Common

Weekend!
Read our Calendar

every issue for
complete event listings.

The Newspaper with Integrity

(360) 687-5151
(800) 909-0075

20 NW 20 Ave. • PO Box 2020
Battle Ground, WA 98604

The Cure For The
Common Weekend!
Read our Calendar every issue

for complete event listings.

(360) 687-5151
(800) 909-0075

The Cure For The
Common Weekend!
Read our Calendar every issue

for complete event listings.

The Newspaper with Integrity

300 - FOR RENT  302 - FOR RENT - APT.

(360) 687-5151

     Custom Built Ranch! 
3 BR, 2 BA, 2568 sf, Maple cabinets, 
crown moldings & hardwood floors. 5 
acres w/fenced pasture & orchard. 
Views of valley, river & Cascades. Plus 
older 2200 sf farmhouse.         $450,000 

   Peace & Quiet, Yet Near Town! 
Treed Setting w/lrg well kept 4 BR, 4 
BA, 5131 sf home & 40x30 shop. Oak, 
Granite, dbl oven, eating area & formal 
DR. 2nd living area dwnstrs w/kitchen, 
bath & FR. All on 2.5 Acres!  $597,000 
    Don Gilbertson ~ 360-607-5301 

   Country Living on 11.36 Acres! 
Old barn, creek and lots of trees. Some 
trails. Master bedroom w/bath. Wood 
stove in living room. Possible owner 
contract. 3 BR, 2 BA, 1152 sf.                                          
Dan Brooks ~ 360-281-3161  $139,900 

  Affordable 2 Story Home!   
4 BR, 2.5 BA home w/big fenced back 
yard, fruit trees, lush landscaping & 
private patio. Kitchen w/island, lam. flr 
& matching appl. Some new carpeting. 
EFA heat & heat pump.           $185,000 

       Hockinson Schools! 
4 BR, 2 BA, 1520 sf, new kitchen in 
‘07, fresh paint, unique see-thru fp & 
laminate floorrs in living areas. Fenced 
back yard, deck & great Westerly 
views. On 1/2 acre lot.             $237,500 

    Well Appointed Home! 
4 BR, 3 BA, 3795 sf, 25 ft. entry, 
kitchen w/granite, ss appl & eating 
area. Office w/french doors & bath. LR 
& FR, formal DR, large master w/slider 
to deck & walk-in closet.         $329,900 

UNITED BROKERS 

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

REALTOR ®

Butch Korpela
Real Estate
Consultant

360-921-8113
bkorpela.comVirtual tours at www.bkorpela.com

Covered Front Porch!
$139,900!

Lovely remodeled 3BR, 
2BA home on a huge lot 
has ceiling fans, HP, nice 
kitchen, tile, much more!

#11461914

VIRTUAL
TOUR


